LED  AREA L IGHTS
SPECIFICATIONS
Fully Shielded
Full Cutoff Optics
For use on LEED
buildings to attain
Light Pollution
Reduction Credit

Watts
LED
Watts
IES
Classi�cation
Catalog
Number
Lumen
Output
Lumens
per Watt Voltage
Mounting
Height
A�ordable, Energy-Saving, LED Area Lights
PERFORMANCE COMPARISON
ALED10 10 13.2 Cool (5000K) III 0 0 0 92CRI 547 41 10-15’ 100-240V
ALED13 13 14.9 Cool (5000K) III 1 0 0 66CRI 1064 71 10-20’ 100-277V
ALED20 20 21.7 Cool (5000K) III 1 0 0 70CRI 1401 65 10-25’ 100-277V
ALED26 26 30.0 Cool (5000K) IV 0 1 0  66CRI 1816 61 15-25’ 100-277V
ALED52 52 61.0 Cool (5000K) IV 0 1 1 67CRI 3884 64 20-35’ 100-277V
ALEDC52 52 61.0 Cool (5000K) III 0 1 1 67CRI 3888 64 20-35’ 100-277V
ALEDFC52 52 61.0 Cool (5000K) III 0 1 1 67CRI 3890 64 20-35’ 100-277V
ALED2T78 78 90.0 Cool (5100K) II 1 0 1 68CRI 5263 58 20-35’ 100-277V
ALED3T78 78 91.0 Cool (5100K) III 1 0 1 68CRI 4959 55 20-35’ 100-277V
ALED4T78 78 91.0 Cool (5100K) IV 1 0 2 68CRI 5456 60 20-35’ 100-277V
ALED10 ALED13 ALED20 ALED26 ALED52 ALED78
LED Watts /
Input Watts 10W / 13.2W 13W / 14.9W 20W / 21.7W 26W / 30W 52W / 61W 78W / 91W
Delivered